FEATURES / BENEFITS
OPERATING CONDITIONS
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
� 3 fully addressable constant current outputs to
separately control and drive red, blue and green
LED circuits, making infinite combinations of
colors possible
� Drives up to 12 LEDs per channel, 36 total
� Digital dimming level from 0% to 100%
� On board DMX compliant control interface
� Dip switch programmable for DMX channel or
standard color-changing program
� Short and open circuit protected
� Remote mountable up to 30 meters (95’)
� Available Color Kinetics pass through license,
consult factory for details
� Operating Ambient temperature -10ºC to +40ºC
(14ºF to 104ºF)
�Maximum case temperature 65ºC (149ºF)
� Input voltage 110-240 VAC / 50-60 Hz
�Power consumption, 6-54W
�Power factor = 0.95
�Output current = 350mA at 100%
�Dimming control = DMX512 or
pre-programmed color changing sequence
�505 addresses possible per system
�Vout :4.8 - 48 VDC
310mm X 55mm X 45mm
(12.20” x 2.17” x 1.77”)
2 Mounting slots for M3 screws
COLOR DRIVER 36
WITH DMX CONTROL CAPABILITY
MDEXLUMCD36DMX_C
Dialight Corporation
1501 Route 34 South • Farmingdale, NJ 07727  USA
Tel: (1) 732-919-3119 • Fax: (1) 732-751-5778 • www.dialight.com
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time
in order to supply the best product possible.
APPLICATION
CONTROL/INTERFACE
� Appropriate driver for any Dialight-Lumidrives
color engine or RGB LinkLED system.
� Dynamic RGB color mixing
� Decorative lighting
� Entertainment lighting
� Theme lighting
CDU-L-3-35-DMX
PART NUMBER
� DMX input via RJ45 connector
� Dip switch programmable for DMX channel
or standard color-changing program
� For standard color changing sequence, set dip
switches to channel 511
Dialight Corporation
1501 Route 34 South • Farmingdale, NJ 07727  USA
Tel: (1) 732-919-3119 • Fax: (1) 732-751-5778 • www.dialight.com
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time
in order to supply the best product possible.
MDEXLUMCD36DMX_C
WIRING INFORMATION
CDL-M3E is equipped with 8 individual colored wires.  Each wire to be soldered onto indicated solder pad on
color engine.  For CE3C-RGB, cut off brown and purple leads.
COLORDRIVER 36
WITH DMX CONTROL CAPABILITY
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Power Supplies category:
Click to view products by  Dialight manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ESS015W-1000-12  EUC-075S105DT  PDA-WIFI  PIFC-K250F  PITB-K222A  ALD-514012PJ134  LB240S24KH  LMH020-SPLC-0000-
0000001  LMD600-0100-C1A7-7030000  79534  79535  EUG-200S210DT  ESS030W-1050-21  ESS030W-0900-32  BPOXL 4-12-035
SLM160W-3.9-40-ZA  ESS010W-0180-42  ESS010W-0350-24  ESS010W-0200-42  PDA080B-1A0G  ESS010W-0500-12  PDA150B-S1A5G
ZPS-20  SLM140W-1.05-130-ZA  ESS040W-1400-27  ESS015W-0700-18  ESS010E-0250-42  EVM120W-2700-42-ECN2  EDC-100S105SV-
0007  79278  EUD-150S350DVA  LWA320-C420-ARK-B  50304  HVG-320-36AB  HVG-320-54AB  OT FIT 50/220-240/300 D L  OT FIT
35/220-240/350 D CS L  OT FIT 65/220-240/350 D CS L  ELEMENT 30/220-240/700 S  LC 75W 100-400MA 1-10V LP EXC  LCA 35W 150-
700MA ONE4ALL LP PRE  LCA 50W 100-400MA ONE4ALL LP PRE  LCA 50W 350-1050MA ONE4ALL LP PRE  LCA 50W 350-1050MA
2XCH LP PRE  LCI 150/325-1050/300 O4A SL PRE  LCA 75W 100-400MA ONE4ALL LP PRE  LCA 45W 500-1400MA ONE4ALL SC PRE
LC 50W 100-400MA FLEXC LP EXC  LC 50W 350-1050MA FLEXC LP EXC  LC 75W 350-1050MA FLEXC LP EXC